
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00205, Tenth

U Principal Arterial - Other
10TH AVE  0.1 Mi. NE of Arthur  Caldwell

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 15,906

 17,423
 12,113

Canyon (14)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 28

 7,772

 8,484
 5,992

 8,134

 8,939
 6,121

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - 1 2 3 4 5

Road - - 17,933 17,627 18,202 18,497 13,347

SW DIR - - 9,162 9,039 9,316 9,473 6,819

NE DIR - - 8,771 8,588 8,886 9,024 6,528

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

10,379 16,769 17,078 17,575 17,751 18,820 13,864

5,196 8,627 8,743 9,067 9,147 9,616 7,055

5,183 8,142 8,335 8,508 8,604 9,204 6,809

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

11,494 18,295 17,254 16,905 17,184 17,656 12,913

5,752 9,357 8,820 8,639 8,817 9,045 6,610

5,742 8,938 8,434 8,266 8,367 8,611 6,303

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

10,596 13,782 17,549 17,541 16,235 18,141 13,293

5,328 7,076 9,064 9,058 8,365 9,269 6,713

5,268 6,706 8,485 8,483 7,870 8,872 6,580

27 28 - - - - -

11,017 17,666 - - - - -

5,493 9,077 - - - - -

5,524 8,589 - - - - -

MADW 10,872 16,628 17,454 17,412 17,343 18,279 13,354

STDEV 492 1,998 374 340 848 499 391

DAYFAC 1.46 0.96 0.91 0.91 0.92 0.87 1.19
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